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RECORDS BROKEN ON 2023 TOUR

MARE
NOSTRUM

SWIM TOUR

MARE NOSTRUM RECORDS BROKEN

Record Dist Stroke Gender
NEW 50 Free Women
Previous 50 Free Women
EQUAL 50 Back Women
Previous 50 Back Women
NEW 50 Breast Women
Previous 50 Breast Women
CANET RECORDS BROKEN
Reécord Dist Stroke

NEW

Previous

Time
0:23,82
0:23,95

0:27,37
0:27,37

0:29,75
0:29,88

Time

INETNE
Sarah SJOSTROM
Sarah SJOSTROM

Ingrid WILM
Anastasia FESIKOVA

Lara VAN NIERKERK
Ruta MEILUTYTE

Name

BARCELONA RECORDS BROKEN

Record Dist Stroke Time
NEW

Previous

MONACO RECORDS BROKEN
Record Dist Stroke Time
NEW 200 Free Women 1:55,03
Previous 200 Free Women 1:55,21
NEW 200 Free Men 1:54,22
Previous 200 Free Men 1:54,68
NEW 50 Free Women  0:23,82
Previous 50 Free Women  0:23,95
NEW 50 Breast Women  0:29,89
Previous 50 Breast Women  0:29,90
NEW 10 Fly Men 0:51,28
Previous 100 Fly Men 0:51,58
NEW 50 Fly Women  0:24,89
Previous 50 Fly Women  0:24,90
EQUAL 50 Back Women  0:27,37
Previous 50 Back Women  0:27,37
NEW 50 Breast Women  0:29,75
Previous 50 Breast Women  0:29,89

Name

INEINGE
Siobhan HAUGHEY
Camille MUFFAT

Tomoru HONDA
Daiya SETO

Sarah SJOSTROM
Sarah SJOSTROM

Lara VAN NIERKERK
Lara VAN NIERKERK

Noe PONTI
Chad LE CLOS

Sarah SJOSTROM
Sarah SJOSTROM

Ingrid WILM
Anastasia FESIKOVA

Lara VAN NIERKERK
Lara VAN NIERKERK

Fed
SWE
SWE

CAN
RUS

RSA
LTU

Fed

Fed

Fed
HKG
FRA

JPN
JPN

SWE
SWE

RSA
RSA

SUl
RSA

SWE
SWE

CAN
RUS

RSA
RSA

Date
21-05-2023
11-06-2017

21-05-2023
17-06-2018

21-05-2023
07-06-2015

Date

Date

Date
20-05-2023
09-06-2012

20-05-2023
13-06-2015

21-05-2023
11-06-2017

21-05-2023
22-05-2022

21-05-2023
04-06-2016

21-05-2023
11-06-2017

21-05-2023
17-06-2018

21-05-2023
21-05-2023

City
Monaco
Monaco

Monaco
Monaco

Monaco
Canet

City

City

City
Monaco
Monaco

Monaco
Monaco

Monaco
Monaco

Monaco
Monaco

Monaco
Monaco

Monaco
Monaco

Monaco
Monaco

Monaco
Monaco



